Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 9
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/11/2024
TIME: 03:51 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11839844

01/11/2024 03:45 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 11839844

Peak

Ala

Alb

F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 6789
0.29 9599
0.52 1664
0.68 8401
0.90 15555
1.36 64543
1.42 733527
2695648

%

8.0

3:00

Area

25328
62931
6392
14727
170079
213284
2142906

Area%
0.9
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